
College/University Coach Email Saturday Sunday

Navy Jeff Kane kane@usna.edu Navy Navy

St. Mary's College of MD Josh Covey jhcoveysm@gmail.com Navy Navy

CCBC Essex Gus Kaplanges guskaplanges@gmail.com Navy Navy

Washington College Dylan Nepert dnepert2@washcoll.edu Navy

UMES Shawn Phillips scphillips@umes.edu Navy

Georgetown University Brock Keener bak89@georgetown.edu Whitmer  Whitmer  

Virginia Wesleyan Univ. Pete Slechta pslechta@vwu.edu Whitmer  Whitmer  

Norfolk State University Tom McManus tjmcmanu@gmail.com Whitmer  Whitmer  

Chesapeake College Lee Collison lcollison@chesapeake.edu Whitmer  Whitmer  

George Washington Univ. Ryan Gaynor rpgaynor@email.gwu.edu Jericho Jericho 

Coppin State University Jovanny Zarzabal jzarzabal@coppin.edu Jericho Jericho 

Lancaster Bible College Joe Mina jmina@lbc.edu Jericho Jericho 

Catholic University Ross Natoli natoli@cua.edu Jericho Jericho 


